Holiday Lighted Parade 2025

# Name Category
GROUP A FLOATS/VEHICLES -4 P.M. ARRIVAL
(N Tivy ROTC Marching (walking)
7281 Grand Marshal - n/a
3 City of Kerrville Float n/a
“STivy High School Marching Band Marching (walking)
2 Tivy HS Golden Girls Marching (walking)
M Tivy Cheer Youth
7
Texas Charm Commercial
s Arbor View Nursing and Rehab Commercial
‘S Hydro Hounds Hydro Seeding Commercial
(1\8 Atmos Energy Corporation Commercial
(NB Hill Country Carpet Cleaning Commercial
(¥4 Spirit Works Handyman Commercial
(%8 Mercy Chefs Non-Profit
(S JM MASONRY LLC Commercial
{:sM Lenard Crafted Homes Commercial
(I’8 The Salvation Army Non-Profit
(YA The Salvation Army Non-Profit
(t:8 James Avery Artisan Jewelry Commercial
(i*H Doyle Community Center Non-Profit
208 LOWE'S STORE 1560 Commercial
A Trademark Builders, LLC Commercial
¥4 Trail Boss Steak and Grill Commercial
23 Holiday Inn Express and Best Western
Sunday House Inn and Suites , Commercial
ZS Eddy Tree Service Commercial
78 A & M Auto and Tires Commercial
“{sl Scooter's Coffee Commercial
“8|Happy A/C and Heating Commercial
Z8l Kerr Kids Non-Profit
zs’M Kerr County Sheriff's Office Commercial
</i8 Brown Contracting Commercial




31
Ky
33
34
35

36
37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53

Brown Contracting Commercial
Riverside Church of Christ Non-Profit
Peterson Medical Associates Non-Profit
Moore's Home Furnishings Commercial
Fore Premier Properties Commercial
Volunteer Services Council for

Kerrville State Hospital Non-Profit

Alien Toy Box Commercial
Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX-

Drum & Bugle Marching (walking)

Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX -
AHOC Float

Non-Profit

Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX -
Students

Marching (walking)

Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX -
Student Government

Non-Profit

Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX -
Cheer & Athletics

GROUP B FLOATS/VEHICLES - 4:30

P.M. ARRIVAL
The Raptor 96.5 & 93.9 - The Ranch

Marching (walking)

Radio marketing Group Commercial
Our Lady of The Hills Regional

Catholic High School Non-Profit
Kerr County Republican Party Non-Profit
Midway Wrecker Service Commercial
Midway Wrecker Service Commercial
State Representative Wes Virdell Non-Profit
The Hill Country Patriot 104.3 & 102.1 -

Ranch Radio Marketing Group Commercial
Little Flower Girls and Blue Knights

Boys Clubs of Kerrville, Texas Youth
Texas Round Up Animal Alliance -

TRUAA Non-Profit
Kerrville Folk Festival Foundation,

Inc. Non-Profit

Texas Two Ton Horse Club

Marching (walking)




54

95
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70

71
72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80

81

Hill Country Charity Ball Association [Non-Profit
Ken Stoepel Ford Inc. Commercial
Kerr County AC and Heating Commercial
Kerr County AC and Heating Commercial
GB Residential Design Commercial
Hilltop Village Nursing & Rehab Commercial
R&R Pest Control Commercial
Holloway Plumbing Commercial
The River 106.1, Ranch Radio

Marketing Group Commercial
Old Timer Car 1931 DeSoto Non-Profit
Kerrville Auto & Truck Commercial
McCoy's Building Supply Commercial
Peterson Hospice Non-Profit
92.3 The Ranch - Ranch Radio

Marketing Group Commercial
Texas Hill Country Nurses Honor

Guard Non-Profit
RiverHills Moving Commercial
Mama to the Core, LLC-- Women's

Health and Pelvic Health PT Commercial
Girl Scouts of Southwest TX Non-Profit
Hill Country Fox 106.5, Ranch Radio

Marketing Group Commercial
Myers Septic Solutions Commercial

Myers Septic Solutions
GROUP C FLOATS/VEHICLES- 4:45

P.M. ARRIVAL

Commercial

DW Construction Pros LLC Commercial
Cub Scout Pack 1205 Non-Profit
Tinsley Realty Group Commercial
Children's Corner Pre-School Non-Profit
A & ATIRE SERV|CE, INC. Commercial
Raising Cane's Commercial

The Learning Stampede / Little Antlers

Youth




Jellystone RV Resort Commercial
AWS/Freeman Fritts Vet Clinic and

Shelter Non-Profit
Tejanos Soccer Club Youth
Blue Roan Coffee Commercial
JMD Services Commercial
Kerr County Women's Chamber Non-Profit
Kerrville Host Lions Club Non-Profit
Kerrville Pets Alive! Non-Profit
KerrKonnect - Transportation Service |Non-Profit
Kerrville Public Utility Board Commercial
Miss Comfort Court Non-Profit

Harper High School Band and Color
Guard

Marching (walking)

West Kerr County Youth Sports

Youth

River Hills Health And Rehabilitation

Center Commercial
Junior Antler Athletics Youth
Hosanna Lutheran Church Non-Profit
4H Horse Club Youth

Santa

n/a




