

# Holiday Lighted Parade 2025

#	Name	Category
<b>GROUP A FLOATS/VEHICLES - 4 P.M. ARRIVAL</b>		
1	Tivy ROTC	Marching (walking)
2	Grand Marshal -	n/a
3	City of Kerrville Float	n/a
4	Tivy High School Marching Band	Marching (walking)
5	Tivy HS Golden Girls	Marching (walking)
6	Tivy Cheer	Youth
7	Texas Charm	Commercial
8	Arbor View Nursing and Rehab	Commercial
9	Hydro Hounds Hydro Seeding	Commercial
10	Atmos Energy Corporation	Commercial
11	Hill Country Carpet Cleaning	Commercial
12	Spirit Works Handyman	Commercial
13	Mercy Chefs	Non-Profit
14	JM MASONRY LLC	Commercial
15	Lenard Crafted Homes	Commercial
16	The Salvation Army	Non-Profit
17	The Salvation Army	Non-Profit
18	James Avery Artisan Jewelry	Commercial
19	Doyle Community Center	Non-Profit
20	LOWE'S STORE 1560	Commercial
21	Trademark Builders, LLC	Commercial
22	Trail Boss Steak and Grill	Commercial
23	Holiday Inn Express and Best Western Sunday House Inn and Suites ,	Commercial
24	Eddy Tree Service	Commercial
25	A & M Auto and Tires	Commercial
26	Scooter's Coffee	Commercial
27	Happy A/C and Heating	Commercial
28	Kerr Kids	Non-Profit
29	Kerr County Sheriff's Office	Commercial
30	Brown Contracting	Commercial

31	<b>Brown Contracting</b>	Commercial
32	<b>Riverside Church of Christ</b>	Non-Profit
33	<b>Peterson Medical Associates</b>	Non-Profit
34	<b>Moore's Home Furnishings</b>	Commercial
35	<b>Fore Premier Properties</b>	Commercial
36	<b>Volunteer Services Council for Kerrville State Hospital</b>	Non-Profit
37	<b>Alien Toy Box</b>	Commercial
38	<b>Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX- Drum &amp; Bugle</b>	Marching (walking)
39	<b>Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX - AHOC Float</b>	Non-Profit
40	<b>Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX - Students</b>	Marching (walking)
41	<b>Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX - Student Government</b>	Non-Profit
42	<b>Schreiner University - Kerrville, TX - Cheer &amp; Athletics</b>	Marching (walking)
	<b>GROUP B FLOATS/VEHICLES - 4:30 P.M. ARRIVAL</b>	
43	<b>The Raptor 96.5 &amp; 93.9 - The Ranch Radio marketing Group</b>	Commercial
44	<b>Our Lady of The Hills Regional Catholic High School</b>	Non-Profit
45	<b>Kerr County Republican Party</b>	Non-Profit
46	<b>Midway Wrecker Service</b>	Commercial
47	<b>Midway Wrecker Service</b>	Commercial
48	<b>State Representative Wes Virdell</b>	Non-Profit
49	<b>The Hill Country Patriot 104.3 &amp; 102.1 - Ranch Radio Marketing Group</b>	Commercial
50	<b>Little Flower Girls and Blue Knights Boys Clubs of Kerrville, Texas</b>	Youth
51	<b>Texas Round Up Animal Alliance - TRUAA</b>	Non-Profit
52	<b>Kerrville Folk Festival Foundation, Inc.</b>	Non-Profit
53	<b>Texas Two Ton Horse Club</b>	Marching (walking)

54	<b>Hill Country Charity Ball Association</b>	Non-Profit
55	<b>Ken Stoepel Ford Inc.</b>	Commercial
56	<b>Kerr County AC and Heating</b>	Commercial
57	<b>Kerr County AC and Heating</b>	Commercial
58	<b>GB Residential Design</b>	Commercial
59	<b>Hilltop Village Nursing &amp; Rehab</b>	Commercial
60	<b>R&amp;R Pest Control</b>	Commercial
61	<b>Holloway Plumbing</b>	Commercial
62	<b>The River 106.1, Ranch Radio Marketing Group</b>	Commercial
63	<b>Old Timer Car 1931 DeSoto</b>	Non-Profit
64	<b>Kerrville Auto &amp; Truck</b>	Commercial
65	<b>McCoy's Building Supply</b>	Commercial
66	<b>Peterson Hospice</b>	Non-Profit
67	<b>92.3 The Ranch - Ranch Radio Marketing Group</b>	Commercial
68	<b>Texas Hill Country Nurses Honor Guard</b>	Non-Profit
69	<b>RiverHills Moving</b>	Commercial
70	<b>Mama to the Core, LLC-- Women's Health and Pelvic Health PT</b>	Commercial
71	<b>Girl Scouts of Southwest TX</b>	Non-Profit
72	<b>Hill Country Fox 106.5, Ranch Radio Marketing Group</b>	Commercial
73	<b>Myers Septic Solutions</b>	Commercial
74	<b>Myers Septic Solutions</b>	Commercial
<b>GROUP C FLOATS/VEHICLES- 4:45 P.M. ARRIVAL</b>		
75	<b>DW Construction Pros LLC</b>	Commercial
76	<b>Cub Scout Pack 1205</b>	Non-Profit
77	<b>Tinsley Realty Group</b>	Commercial
78	<b>Children's Corner Pre-School</b>	Non-Profit
79	<b>A &amp; A TIRE SERVICE, INC.</b>	Commercial
80	<b>Raising Cane's</b>	Commercial
81	<b>The Learning Stampede / Little Antlers</b>	Youth

82	<b>Jellystone RV Resort</b>	Commercial
83	<b>AWS/Freeman Fritts Vet Clinic and Shelter</b>	Non-Profit
84	<b>Tejanos Soccer Club</b>	Youth
85	<b>Blue Roan Coffee</b>	Commercial
86	<b>JMD Services</b>	Commercial
87	<b>Kerr County Women's Chamber</b>	Non-Profit
88	<b>Kerrville Host Lions Club</b>	Non-Profit
89	<b>Kerrville Pets Alive!</b>	Non-Profit
90	<b>KerrKonnect - Transportation Service</b>	Non-Profit
91	<b>Kerrville Public Utility Board</b>	Commercial
92	<b>Miss Comfort Court</b>	Non-Profit
93	<b>Harper High School Band and Color Guard</b>	Marching (walking)
94	<b>West Kerr County Youth Sports</b>	Youth
95	<b>River Hills Health And Rehabilitation Center</b>	Commercial
96	<b>Junior Antler Athletics</b>	Youth
97	<b>Hosanna Lutheran Church</b>	Non-Profit
98	<b>4H Horse Club</b>	Youth
99	<b>Santa</b>	n/a